
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9285 7.9286 7.8889 64,005,897.23 -0.0190

15/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9475 7.9476 7.9078 64,155,165.01 -0.0268

14/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9743 7.9744 7.9344 64,369,205.82 -0.0641

13/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0384 8.0385 7.9982 64,893,655.43 0.0234

12/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0150 8.0151 7.9749 64,692,777.55 0.0415

11/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9735 7.9736 7.9336 64,349,115.27 -0.1008

08/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0743 8.0744 8.0339 65,191,342.91 0.0504

07/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 8.0239 8.0240 7.9838 64,781,962.23 0.1096

06/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9143 7.9144 7.8747 63,870,312.09 0.0003

05/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9140 7.9141 7.8744 63,808,289.56 -0.0274

04/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.9414 7.9415 7.9017 64,116,475.71 0.0747

01/03/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8667 7.8668 7.8274 63,497,029.44 -0.0287

29/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8954 7.8955 7.8559 63,723,254.42 0.0465

28/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8489 7.8490 7.8097 63,342,412.91 -0.0127

27/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8616 7.8617 7.8223 63,405,036.91 0.0536

23/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8080 7.8081 7.7690 63,036,358.81 -0.0225

22/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8305 7.8306 7.7913 63,214,734.20 0.0993

21/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7312 7.7313 7.6925 62,411,649.21 -0.0209

20/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7521 7.7522 7.7133 62,579,077.37 0.0075

19/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7446 0.0000 0.0000 62,518,715.35 0.0023

16/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7423 7.7424 7.7036 62,488,208.87 -0.0330

15/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7753 7.7754 7.7364 62,733,946.81 0.1442

14/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6311 7.6312 7.5929 61,570,769.72 0.0596

13/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5715 7.5716 7.5336 61,084,748.73 -0.1271

12/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6986 7.6987 7.6601 62,104,866.36 0.0698

09/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6288 7.6289 7.5907 61,352,380.86 0.0281

08/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6007 7.6008 7.5627 61,126,891.54 0.0579

07/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5428 7.5429 7.5051 60,660,555.12 0.0594

06/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.4834 7.4835 7.4460 60,189,489.62 0.0035

05/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.4799 7.4800 7.4425 60,140,864.77 -0.0458

02/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5257 7.5258 7.4881 60,505,872.66 -0.0174

01/02/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5431 7.5432 7.5054 60,641,320.63 -0.0258

31/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5689 7.5690 7.5311 60,846,744.69 0.0199

30/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5490 7.5491 7.5113 60,716,906.27 0.0669

29/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.4821 7.4822 7.4447 60,157,267.57 -0.0572

26/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5393 7.5394 7.5016 60,575,013.99 -0.0010

25/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5403 7.5404 7.5026 60,566,742.95 -0.0393

24/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5796 7.5797 7.5417 60,834,584.59 0.0135

23/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5661 7.5662 7.5283 60,726,424.97 0.0089

22/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5572 7.5573 7.5194 60,668,072.41 0.0951

19/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.4621 7.4622 7.4248 59,924,945.62 0.0061

18/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.4560 7.4561 7.4187 59,875,103.42 0.0449

17/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.4111 7.4112 7.3740 59,506,947.56 -0.1176

16/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.5287 7.5288 7.4911 60,429,182.98 -0.0814

15/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6101 0.0000 0.0000 61,082,383.55 -0.0612

12/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6713 7.6714 7.6329 61,568,494.24 0.0471

11/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6242 7.6243 7.5861 61,171,982.20 0.0024

10/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6218 7.6219 7.5837 61,152,012.89 -0.0142

09/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6360 7.6361 7.5978 61,266,059.64 -0.0001

08/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6361 7.6362 7.5979 61,263,993.70 0.0005

05/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6356 7.6357 7.5974 61,257,236.10 -0.0191

04/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.6547 7.6548 7.6164 61,410,523.19 -0.0616

03/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.7163 7.7164 7.6777 61,883,202.80 -0.1389

02/01/2024 KFCLIMASSF 7.8552 7.8553 7.8159 63,198,100.40 -0.1187

28/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.9739 7.9740 7.9340 63,437,917.00 0.0313

27/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.9426 7.9427 7.9029 61,535,927.47 0.0630
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26/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8796 0.0000 0.0000 61,047,795.13 -0.0019

25/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8815 0.0000 0.0000 61,062,188.16 -0.0015

22/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8830 7.8831 7.8436 60,934,321.68 0.0436

21/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8394 7.8395 7.8002 60,437,870.42 -0.0020

20/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8414 7.8415 7.8022 60,210,191.20 -0.0349

19/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8763 7.8764 7.8369 60,457,442.81 0.0582

18/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8181 7.8182 7.7790 59,683,044.23 -0.0022

15/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8203 7.8204 7.7812 59,572,855.81 -0.0487

14/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8690 7.8691 7.8297 59,852,616.56 0.3205

13/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.5485 7.5486 7.5108 57,067,113.63 0.0419

12/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.5066 7.5067 7.4691 56,383,981.69 0.0101

08/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4965 7.4966 7.4590 56,221,626.25 0.0276

07/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4689 7.4690 7.4316 55,958,454.10 -0.0174

06/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4863 7.4864 7.4489 56,045,908.09 0.0058

04/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4805 7.4806 7.4431 55,962,762.41 0.0416

01/12/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4389 7.4390 7.4017 55,499,081.96 0.0208

30/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4181 7.4182 7.3810 55,332,527.48 -0.0177

29/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4358 7.4359 7.3986 55,413,908.41 0.0925

28/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3433 7.3434 7.3066 54,671,221.22 0.0012

27/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3421 7.3422 7.3054 54,601,276.79 -0.0263

24/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3684 7.3685 7.3316 54,646,670.27 0.0094

23/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3590 0.0000 0.0000 54,577,170.76 0.0037

22/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3553 7.3554 7.3185 54,260,213.89 -0.0099

21/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3652 7.3653 7.3284 54,333,663.57 0.0031

20/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3621 7.3622 7.3253 54,303,393.62 0.0417

17/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3204 7.3205 7.2838 53,973,621.12 -0.0086

16/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3290 7.3291 7.2924 54,034,779.44 -0.0121

15/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3411 7.3412 7.3044 54,120,562.91 0.1087

14/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.2324 7.2325 7.1962 53,305,624.20 0.2123

13/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0201 7.0202 6.9850 51,711,353.98 0.0341

10/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.9860 6.9861 6.9511 51,446,570.48 -0.0634

09/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0494 7.0495 7.0142 51,898,239.89 0.0653

08/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.9841 6.9842 6.9492 51,417,472.53 -0.0177

07/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0018 7.0019 6.9668 51,535,832.41 -0.0413

06/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0431 7.0432 7.0079 51,835,192.26 -0.0323

03/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0754 7.0755 7.0400 52,049,085.76 0.1388

02/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.9366 6.9367 6.9019 50,989,540.38 0.1476

01/11/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.7890 0.0000 0.0000 49,904,279.70 0.0006

31/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.7884 6.7885 6.7545 49,795,975.08 0.0682

30/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.7202 6.7203 6.6866 49,268,835.71 -0.0580

27/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.7782 6.7783 6.7443 49,674,835.51 -0.0346

26/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.8128 6.8129 6.7787 49,899,628.09 0.0317

25/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.7811 6.7812 6.7472 49,625,830.11 -0.0741

24/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.8552 6.8553 6.8209 50,116,319.24 -0.0245

20/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 6.8797 6.8798 6.8453 50,272,956.35 -0.1669

19/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0466 7.0467 7.0114 51,488,551.51 -0.0796

18/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.1262 7.1263 7.0906 52,069,421.66 -0.0236

17/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.1498 7.1499 7.1141 52,246,448.78 -0.0129

16/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.1627 7.1628 7.1269 52,279,122.53 -0.1477

12/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3104 7.3105 7.2738 53,299,426.28 -0.0549

11/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3653 7.3654 7.3285 53,699,431.21 0.0838

10/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.2815 7.2816 7.2451 53,082,257.29 0.1096

09/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.1719 0.0000 0.0000 52,283,378.33 0.0821

06/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.0898 7.0899 7.0544 51,653,094.87 -0.0930

05/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.1828 7.1829 7.1469 52,319,767.17 0.0309

04/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.1519 7.1520 7.1161 52,060,244.48 -0.0530
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03/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.2049 7.2050 7.1689 52,328,976.36 -0.1576

02/10/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.3625 7.3626 7.3257 53,450,126.38 -0.1732

29/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.5357 7.5358 7.4980 54,648,710.04 0.1261

28/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4096 7.4097 7.3726 53,678,579.19 -0.0199

27/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4295 7.4296 7.3924 53,803,825.87 -0.0209

26/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.4504 7.4505 7.4131 53,932,301.46 -0.0809

25/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.5313 7.5314 7.4936 54,491,787.13 -0.0677

22/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.5990 7.5991 7.5610 54,955,586.95 -0.0380

21/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.6370 7.6371 7.5988 55,214,880.02 -0.1901

20/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.8271 7.8272 7.7880 56,586,524.58 0.0545

19/09/2023 KFCLIMASSF 7.7726 7.7727 7.7337 56,188,675.23 0.0164
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